December 2019 Information

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Dec. 2

3

q

5

6

Early/Late Birds
Chess: 2:10 & 3:10

Early/Late Birds
Sculpting @ 2:15 and 3:15

Shortened Day 1/2™ Gr. ONLY
8:45 - 2:00.
No ELD or Reading Intervention

Early/Late Birds
Tennis 3:00-4:15pm

Early/Late Birds
Report Cards Go Home

9

10

11

12

13

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Chess (one class) 2:10 to 3:10

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Sculpting (one class) at 2:15pm

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Tennis 2:00pm to 3:15pm

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention

16

17

18

19

20

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Holiday Sing @10:30 Rms

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Sculpting (one class) at 2:15

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Holiday Sing @ 10:30 Rms 5,6,10

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Holiday Sing @ 9:15 Rms 15,16,25

Conference Week

All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20
1%/2"; 8:45 to 2:05pm

No ELD or Reading Intervention
Holiday Sing @ 9:15 Rms4,9,19

1,7,13,14 Restaurant Night — Blaze Pizza and | and 11 and 26 and 20
Swirl Ice Cream Holiday Sing @ 10:30 Rms 3,8,10 Holiday Sing @ 10:30 Rms 3,6,21
and 11 and 22
Tennis 2:00pm to 3:15pm
23 24 25 26 27
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

HOLIDAY BREAK

HOLIDAY BREAK

HOLIDAY BREAK

HOLIDAY BREAK

HOLIDAY BREAK

30

31

Jan1

Jan2

Jan3

NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY BREAK

NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY BREA

NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY BREAK

NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY BREAK

NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY BREAK

Jan6

School Resumes.
Early/Late Birds

Lunch menu on reverse




