Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Dec. 2	3	4	5	6
Early/Late Birds	Early/Late Birds	Shortened Day 1/2 nd Gr. ONLY	Early/Late Birds	Early/Late Birds
Chess: 2:10 & 3:10	Sculpting @ 2:15 and 3:15	8:45 – 2:00. No ELD or Reading Intervention	Tennis 3:00-4:15pm	Report Cards Go Home
		NO ELD OF Reading intervention		
9	10	11	12	13
Conference Week				
All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm
No ELD or Reading Intervention				
Chess (one class) 2:10 to 3:10	Sculpting (one class) at 2:15pm		Tennis 2:00pm to 3:15pm	
16	17	18	19	20
Conference Week				
All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm	All Early Birds TK/K: 8:20 to 12:20 1 st /2 nd : 8:45 to 2:05pm
No ELD or Reading Intervention				
Holiday Sing @10:30 Rms	Sculpting (one class) at 2:15	Holiday Sing @ 10:30 Rms 5,6,10	Holiday Sing @ 9:15 Rms 15,16,25	Holiday Sing @ 9:15 Rms4,9,19
1,7,13,14	Restaurant Night – Blaze Pizza and	and 11	and 26	and 20
	Swirl Ice Cream		Holiday Sing @ 10:30 Rms 3,8,10	Holiday Sing @ 10:30 Rms 3,6,21
			and 11	and 22
			Tennis 2:00pm to 3:15pm	
23	24	25	26	27
NO SCHOOL				
HOLIDAY BREAK				
30	31	Jan 1	Jan 2	Jan3
NO SCHOOL				
HOLIDAY BREAK	HOLIDAY BREA	HOLIDAY BREAK	HOLIDAY BREAK	HOLIDAY BREAK
Jan 6				
School Resumes.				
Early/Late Birds				
		Lunch menu on reverse		
		Lunch menu on reverse		